WBZ

Hauptwohnung

akt. Einteilung

neue Einteilung

CONDUAWN R

3.452
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2.874
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3.562
3.487
3.883

Kommunalwahlbezirke, derzeitiger Stand

geplante Anderungen sind farbig markiert
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Anlage 2

"Baarentelgen/Schotthock-Nord"
"Altenrheine”

"Schotthock-West"

"Schotthock-Ost"

"Stadtberg”

"Rheine-Ost"

"Eschendorf"
"Eschendorf-West/Innenstadt-Ost"
"Rodde/Kanalhafen/Eschendorf-Ost"
"Slidesch/Gellendorf-Nord"
"Elte/Gellendorf-Siid"

"Mesum-Sud"

"Mesum-Nord"
"Hauenhorst-Ost/Mesum-West"
"Hauenhorst-West/Catenhorn/Darbrook
"Innenstadt-West/Hérstkamp”
"Dorenkamp-Sid"

"Dorenkamp"

"Dutum”

"Schleupe/Thieberg"
"Wadelheim/Bentlage-West"
"Wietesch/Bentlage-Ost"




